
SPARE PARTS LIST

LAWN MOWERS: CONSUMER
WALK-BEHINDS

LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01



BLADE MOTOR & CUTTING EQUIPMENT LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01



BLADE MOTOR & CUTTING EQUIPMENT LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01

Ref Part No Description Remark QTY KIT
1 593300101 TBD Powerhead assy 1
2 593737701 TBD DAYE POS 137+138+139 2
3 591 08 43-01 BLADE SUPPORT Transmission system 1

4 593738202 TBD "20"" Collect blade with
fasteners" 1

5 593738201 TBD "20"" Mulch blade with
fasteners" 1

6 591438701 TBD For 20 inch mower 1



HANDLE LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01



HANDLE LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01

Ref Part No Description Remark QTY KIT
1 590593801 TBD Bail ergonomic grip 1
2 590593902 TBD OPC bail 1
3 593198701 TBD M4 bail screw 2
4 593118701 TBD Spare part assy 1
5 593198601 TBD Control board cable 1
6 593736701 TBD LE Drive 1
7 593118001 TBD Spare part assy 1
8 593297301 TBD Knob assy upper 2

9 593736801 TBD Handle-chassy fastening
assy 2

10 593738001 TBD Grassbag, 593297601 +
frame, 593297501 1

11 591086401 TBD Handle clip 1

12 593737501 TBD Upper & lower handle +
grip + clamp 1

13 593297801 TBD Drive bail 1



MOTOR LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01



MOTOR LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01

Ref Part No Description Remark QTY KIT
1 593124301 TBD Battery pocket lid 1
2 593124501 TBD Battery pocket assy 1
3 501 49 01-01 KEY battery pocket key 1
4 593133601 TBD Control plate assy 1
5 593300302 TBD 1
6 593783801 TBD Brushless motor 900W 4

7 593203901 TBD Power unit plastic cover
assy 1

8 593 75 55-01 SCREW Engine hood screws 16
9 593783901 TBD To handle 1
10 593722601 TBD To transmission 1



MOWER DECK / CUTTING DECK LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01



MOWER DECK / CUTTING DECK LE221 R, 967820501, 2018-01

Ref Part No Description Remark QTY KIT
1 593291101 TBD Front cover upper 1
2 593292101 TBD Front axle 1
3 593292901 TBD Suspension 2
4 591430401 TBD Front cover low 1
5 593293001 TBD Suspension 1
6 587 91 31-01 LOCKING BOLT M6 2
7 593293201 TBD Side discharge 1
8 593310101 TBD Height adjustment handle 1
9 593 73 03-01 SCREW Machined M6*12 2
10 582 79 46-01 LOCK NUT M6 hex flange locking 2
11 591431501 TBD Right side 1
12 593293401 TBD Side discharge 1
13 593293301 TBD Side discharge 1
14 593293501 TBD 1
15 591430301 TBD Rear discharge 1
16 593293601 TBD Rear discharge hatch 2
17 593293701 TBD Rear tail 1
18 591431401 TBD Left side 1
19 587 91 39-01 BOLT 4
20 587 91 26-01 SCREW 2
21 593310201 TBD rear axle bracket assy 4
22 587 91 26-01 SCREW 4
23 587 91 35-01 LOCKING BOLT 4
24 593293901 TBD Deck assy 1
25 592 97 38-01 SCREW 8
26 593 75 54-01 SCREW 4
27 593294101 TBD Suspension 1
28 593736301 TBD Front 2
29 593736502 TBD Rear, drive 2
30 593296101 TBD Assy 1
31 587 91 41-01 BOLT Transmission assy screws 2
32 591439701 TBD "20"" mower" 2
33 593296401 TBD Ring gear 2

34 593736201 TBD
Including bearing, pinion,
fastening elements and
washers

2


